
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
92 
9 

21 
7 

38 
66 
85 

Name 
WESTMAN Emil 
KIMINKI Miko 
RAJALA Veeti 
TÄHTINEN Jarkko 
ORTJU Petri 
KOMU Harri 
MÄKELÄ Vesa 

Class 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 

Total Tm 
17:07.962 
17:10.143 
17:17.223 
17:19.151 
17:21.275 
17:23.408 
17:34.458 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Diff 

2.181 
9.261 

11.189 
13.313 
15.446 
26.496 

Gap 

2.181 
7.080 
1.928 
2.124 
2.133 

11.050 

Best Tm 
1:17.759 
1:18.191 
1:18.257 
1:18.548 
1:18.956 
1:19.099 
1:19.872 

In Lap 
9 
6 
6 
3 
3 

11 
6 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.181 

Avg. Speed 

145,686 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.759 

Best Speed 

148,150 

Best Lap by 

92 - WESTMAN Emil 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
V8 Thunder SM 

Race 1 - V8 Thunder SM 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:58:23 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-09 17:55 


