



# FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on Laps

V8 Thunder SM

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Race 1 - V8 Thunder SM

2025-08-09 17:55

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:58:23

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	92	WESTMAN Emil	V8 Thunder	17:07.962	13			1:17.759	9
2	9	KIMINKI Miko	V8 Thunder	17:10.143	13	2.181	2.181	1:18.191	6
3	21	RAJALA Veeti	V8 Thunder	17:17.223	13	9.261	7.080	1:18.257	6
4	7	TÄHTINEN Jarkko	V8 Thunder	17:19.151	13	11.189	1.928	1:18.548	3
5	38	ORTJU Petri	V8 Thunder	17:21.275	13	13.313	2.124	1:18.956	3
6	66	KOMU Harri	V8 Thunder	17:23.408	13	15.446	2.133	1:19.099	11
7	85	MÄKELÄ Vesa	V8 Thunder	17:34.458	13	26.496	11.050	1:19.872	6

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.181	145,686	1:17.759	148,150	92 - WESTMAN Emil

Orbits